
Muzaffarpur - Shri Mata Vaishno Devi Katra Special/04975X - Exp - NR 
MFP/Muzaffarpur Junction to SVDK/SMVD Katra 

31h 5m - 1615 km - 18 halts - Departs Tue 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MFP Muzaffarpur Junction 07:25 0 1 0 58 57 ECR
2 HJP Hajipur Junction 08:21 08:23 2m 0 1 54 32 55 ECR
3 SEE Sonpur Junction 08:33 08:35 2m 0 1 59 28 56 ECR
4 CPR Chhapra Junction 10:30 10:40 10m 0 1 113 82 58 NER
5 SV Siwan Junction 11:25 11:30 5m 0 1 175 60 69 NER
6 DEOS Deoria Sadar 12:40 12:45 5m 0 1 244 33 78 NER
7 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 14:15 14:30 15m 0 1 293 59 84 NER
8 GD Gonda Junction 17:05 17:10 5m 0 1 445 59 105 NER
9 SCC Sitapur Cantt. 20:20 20:30 10m 0 1 631 59 136 NER
10 SPN Shahjahanpur Junction 22:05 22:07 2m 0 1 724 76 155 NR
11 BE Bareilly Junction 23:03 23:05 2m 0 1 795 57 169 NR
12 MB Moradabad Junction 00:40 00:50 10m 0 2 885 68 193 NR
13 SRE Saharanpur Junction 03:40 03:45 5m 0 2 1078 65 275 NR
14 UMB Ambala Cantt. Junction 05:00 05:05 5m 6 2 1159 68 273 NR
15 LDH Ludhiana Junction 06:45 06:55 10m 3 2 1273 65 257 NR
16 JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction 07:43 07:45 2m 1 2 1325 64 236 NR
17 PTKC Pathankot Cantt 09:30 09:35 5m 2 2 1438 41 326 NR
18 JAT Jammu Tawi 12:00 12:20 20m 0 2 1537 37 344 NR
19 UHP Udhampur 13:45 13:50 5m 0 2 1590 37 NR
20 SVDK SMVD Katra 14:30 0 2 1615 - 814 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (16:33)

May 22 2024 (16:33)

1

1


